
 Steiermärkischer Landesschützenbund

 Armbrust 10/30m
 Kapfenberg/Graschnitz

 3-6. Juli

 Armbrust 10m

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Jugend 2

1. 004 Kraus Richard SV Hitzendorf 92 96 -   -   -   -   188
2. 016 Herold Lisa SV RB Eggersdorf 91 94 -   -   -   -   185
3. 005 Stern Lukas SV Hitzendorf 92 93 -   -   -   -   185
4. 043 Hafelner Thomas SV Knittelfeld 87 92 -   -   -   -   179

 Jungschützen

1. 038 Stocker Christoph SV Knittelfeld 93 96 94 92 -   -   375

 U 23

1. 034 Reiter Christine SV Knittelfeld 97 94 97 95 -   -   383
2. 011 Pirkmann Julia SG Liezen 96 96 95 94 -   -   381
3. 035 Scheucher Michaela SV Knittelfeld 93 93 95 95 -   -   376
4. 002 Arbesleitner Katrin SV Hitzendorf 87 93 92 90 -   -   362

 Frauen

1. 031 Jansenberger Anna SV Knittelfeld 95 95 95 95 -   -   380
2. 032 Loibnegger Karin SV Knittelfeld 94 94 95 94 -   -   377
3. 025 Brandl Johanna Kapfenberger SV 90 88 88 93 -   -   359

 Männer

1. 017 Kristandl Manfred SV RB Eggersdorf 95 97 99 97 97 97 582
2. 012 Rohrer Thomas SG Liezen 96 94 96 98 97 96 577
3. 003 Arbesleitner Gerhard SV Hitzendorf 90 93 88 91 90 90 542
4. 009 Lampel Karl Heinz LH Graz 94 92 92 87 90 86 541
5. 045 Putz Matthias SV Knittelfeld 88 84 90 89 85 83 519



 Senioren 1

1. 001 Eberl August SV Hitzendorf 93 92 95 91 -   -   371
2. 021 Schwaiger Max Kapfenberger SV 88 91 92 92 -   -   363
3. 023 Kemeter Peter Kapfenberger SV 91 85 95 90 -   -   361
4. 036 Wotruba Elfriede SV Knittelfeld 92 90 86 91 -   -   359
5. 013 Taucher Heinrich SG Liezen 93 88 85 91 -   -   357
6. 040 Reumüller Monika SV Knittelfeld 84 88 86 87 -   -   345
7. 041 WebeR Haymo SV Knittelfeld 83 78 87 81 -   -   329
8. 022 Hausegger Harald Kapfenberger SV 86 85 46 -   -   -   217  DNF

 Senioren 2

1. 019 Hottowy Bernhard SV RB Eggersdorf 90 95 90 90 -   -   365
2. 033 Loibnegger Franz SV Knittelfeld 92 86 93 91 -   -   362
3. 024 Dergham Sherif Kapfenberger SV 88 85 83 82 -   -   338
4. 039 Natmessnig Rudolf SV Knittelfeld 67 87 87 87 -   -   328
5. 010 Hirschegger Karl SV Kindberg 84 80 85 78 -   -   327

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Offene Klasse AB 10m

1. SG Liezen 1122
Rohrer Thomas 384
Taucher Heinrich 357
Pirkmann Julia 381

2. SV Knittelfeld 1108
Loibnegger Karin 377
Jansenberger Anna 380
Putz Matthias 351

3. SV Hitzendorf 1095
Eberl August 371
Arbesleitner Katrin 362
Arbesleitner Gerhard 362

 U23

1. SV Knittelfeld 1134
Reiter Christine 383
Scheucher Michaela 376
Stocker Christoph 375



 Jugend 2

1. SV Hitzendorf 558
Stern Lukas 185
Kraus Richard 188
Herold Lisa 185

2. SV Knittelfeld 179
Steiner Marco 0
Frewein Dominik 0
Hafelner Thomas 179

 Senioren

1. SV- Knittelfeld 1066
Loibnegger Franz 362
Wotruba Elfriede 359
Reumüller Monika 345

2. Kapfenberger SV 941
Kemeter Peter 361
Hausegger Harald 217
Schwaiger Max 363

 Armbrust 30m

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 U23

 Kombination

1. 108 Pirkmann Julia SG Liezen 274 275 549

 Stehend

1. 108 Pirkmann Julia SG Liezen 89 93 92 -   -   -   274



 Kniend

1. 108 Pirkmann Julia SG Liezen 88 93 94 -   -   -   275

 Offene Klasse

 Kombination

1. 107 Rohrer Thomas SG Liezen 274 284 558
2. 101 August Eberl SV Hitzendorf 256 269 525
3. 106 Lampel Karl Heinz LH Graz 228 247 475

 Stehend

1. 107 Rohrer Thomas SG Liezen 90 93 91 -   -   -   274
2. 101 August Eberl SV Hitzendorf 87 81 88 -   -   -   256
3. 106 Lampel Karl Heinz LH Graz 75 81 72 -   -   -   228

 Kniend

1. 107 Rohrer Thomas SG Liezen 95 91 98 -   -   -   284
2. 101 August Eberl SV Hitzendorf 90 95 84 -   -   -   269
3. 106 Lampel Karl Heinz LH Graz 87 92 68 -   -   -   247

 Senioren 1

 Kombination

1. 102 Schwaiger Max Kapfenberger SV 274 279 553
2. 103 Hausegger Harald Kapfenberger SV 253 285 538

 Stehend

1. 102 Schwaiger Max Kapfenberger SV 87 94 93 -   -   -   274
2. 103 Hausegger Harald Kapfenberger SV 82 87 84 -   -   -   253

 Kniend

1. 103 Hausegger Harald Kapfenberger SV 94 97 94 -   -   -   285
2. 102 Schwaiger Max Kapfenberger SV 93 94 92 -   -   -   279



 Senioren 2

 Kombination

1. 105 Hottowy Bernhard LH Graz 264 274 538
2. 104 Dergham Sherif Kapfenberger SV 256 254 510
3. 109 Loibnegger Franz SV Knittelfeld 231 242 473

 Stehend

1. 105 Hottowy Bernhard LH Graz 89 85 90 -   -   -   264
2. 104 Dergham Sherif Kapfenberger SV 87 78 91 -   -   -   256
3. 109 Loibnegger Franz SV Knittelfeld 80 81 70 -   -   -   231

 Kniend

1. 105 Hottowy Bernhard LH Graz 93 91 90 -   -   -   274
2. 104 Dergham Sherif Kapfenberger SV 89 78 87 -   -   -   254
3. 109 Loibnegger Franz SV Knittelfeld 81 81 80 -   -   -   242


